Control:
• DmX 512 Through 5 Pin XLR
• 1/4/6/10 Channel DmX Control
• DMX/RDM/Auto Run/Master Slave & Manual
• 0% to 100% Dimming
• Manual focus with 4 beam shaping cutters
Others:
• Working Temperature +40° ~ -30°
• Strobe option adjustable 1 ~ 25 times/Sec
• Rotary, Key, DMX control of dimmer
• 4 Kinds of Dimming Curves
Product Model No. : LK ZPRO 300RGBWAL
Product Description : LED ZOOM PROFILE 300W
High Quality Superior Output Long through professional ellipsoidal
300W LED zoom profile light with Zoomable high quality sharp
edge optical Lenses to adjust the beam from 18° to 38° suitable for
special illumination effects for Auditorium stages, TV production
Studios Event Stages and multipurpose venues.
Accessories: Power cord, Gobo Holder, Gobos, Irish
We Innovate Continuously. Hence the data and details subject to change without any further notice.
300W LED ZOOM PROFILE
Electrical & Power:
• Power Consumption 310W
• Input Voltage AC 100V ~ 240V, 50/60Hz
Optical Arrangement:
• Beam Angle 18° - 38°
• High Quality zoomable optical lens system
Lamp Source:
• LED COB Based Source
• Color temperature 3000K ~ 8000K
• 50,000 Hours Burning life
Physical & Construction:
• Dicasted Aluminium
• Efficient and well designed reflector
• Dimension 745 x 294 x 294mm
• Cooling System – Active Cooling with Low Noise Fan
• Weight 8.7 Kgs/ 19.1 lbs
• DmX 5 Pin In and Out
• Power Loop In and Out
• Control System Protocol – DmX & RDM
• Ingress Protection IP20
• Manually adjustable yoke Mount
• Black/White Powder coated finish
• LCD Easy View Display
Technical Specifications:
Stage Effect Illumination
Gel Frame Gobo Holder
( Optional )
We Innovate Continuously. Hence the data and details subject to change without any further notice.
1/4/6/
10 Ch
RGBWAL
In
Out
310W
CC Temp. Beam Angle DMX ChannelsLamp Source
Power/DMX
◦
Power
DMX
Control
512
Stage Effect illumination
18°-38°
Features
300W LED ZOOM PROFILE – RGBWAL
Available Models:
• LK ZPRO 200T
• LK ZPRO 200D
LED Zoom Profile
Output in Lux
Distance in Mtrs 3 5M 7M 10M 12M
Intensity - RGBWAL ------------ 16605 4605 3095 1670 840
1 FC = 10.8 Lux
18° ~ 38°
LED COB
Fixture Images
View-1                                          View-2                                         View-3    View-4
Stage Effect Illumination